
2005 WVC Cross Country Meet @ Stevens Point
Stevens Point Area Senior High School Course

Saturday, October 15

WVC Girls Results
Team Scores

1. Marshfield 47
2. Merrill 95
3. Stevens Point 106
4. Antigo 110
5. D.C. Everest 120
6. Wis. Rapids 147
7. Wausau East 171
8. Wausau West 179
9. Rhinelander 194

Individual Top 15 Places

1. Margaret Ho, Wis. Rapids 15:32
2. Cassey Lynn, Merrill 15:33
3. Kate Sanft, Wausau East 15:41
4. Ellen Kumm, Wausau West 15:42
5. Jenna Southworth, Marshfield 15:43

6. Stephanie Smith, Marshfield 15:46
7. Kristen Schram, Merrill 15:47
8. Amy Pawelko, Marshfield 15:49
9. Stephanie Szymanski, Merrill 15:52
10. Amber Bickler, Antigo 15:53

11. Nikki Bruhn, Marshfield 15:54
12. Amy Haupt, Wis. Rapids 15:56
13. Katlyn Reimann, D.C. Everest 15:57
14. Ashley Vial, D.C. Everest 15:58
15. Marlena Snaidajewski, Stevens Point 16:03



2005 WVC Girls Cross Country Meet
Results By Team

1. Marshfield (47) 6. Wis. Rapids (147)
5 Jenna Southworth 15:43 1 Margaret Ho 15:32
6 Stephanie Smith 15:46 12 Amy Haupt 15:56
8 Amy Pawelko 15:49 33 Kristin Haugen 16:46
11 Nikki Bruhn 15:54 50 Ashley Karkow 17:42
17 Candice Todryk 16:11 51 Alyssa Peotter 17:46
(28) Courtney Schneider 16:36 (57) Melissa Rotar 18:05
(43) Elicia Meyer 17:10 (58) Olivia Krueger 18:07
(46) Jesse Schneider 17:15

2. Merrill (95) 7. Wausau East (171)
2 Cassey Lynn 15:33 3 Kate Sanft 15:41
7 Kristen Schram 15:47 24 Jamie Dittmar 16:31
9 Stephanie Szymanski 15:52 37 Brenda Zastrow 16:59
38 Laura Schleif 17:01 48 Bethany Seeley 17:23
39 Samantha Bauman 17:01 59 Laura Maguire 18:09
(40) Rachel Andreska 17:02 (61) Erin Gonzalez 18:19
(56) Danielle Noland 18:04 (63) Kristin Sanft 18:31

(66) Hannah Braatz 19:42

3. Stevens Point (106) 8. Wausau West (179)
15 Marlena Snaidajewski 16:03 4 Ellen Kumm 15:42
16 Kelly Shaw 16:09 23 Emily Richetto 16:27
21 Karlee Simkowski 16:24 45 Brianna Wolfe 17:15
25 Bethany Hoerter 16:32 53 Brittany Drengler 17:49
29 Hannah Otalora-Fadner 16:38 54 Rikki Helvey 17:53
(30) Laureen Semling 16:38 (64) Tamson Susor 18:55
(31) Jessica Zimmerman 16:39 (65) Alyssa Becker 18:56
(35) Hilary Forrest 16:54 (68) Lara Burke 20:58

4. Antigo (110) 9. Rhinelander (194)
10 Amber Bickler 15:53 20 Heidi Cray 16:22
18 Lauren Boodry 16:20 27 Maggie O’Donnell 16:35
22 Nicole Blahnik 16:26 36 Jessica Kelling 16:57
26 Lizzie Resch 16:32 49 Paula Nowak 17:25
34 Elly Prunty 16:53 62 Kelsey Daniels 18:24
(41) Amy Jahnke 17:03 (67) Kaitlin Estelle 20:39
(52) Stephanie Frisch 17:46 (69) Machessa Samz 21:56
(60) Heather Federman 18:18

5. D.C. Everest (120)
13 Katlyn Reimann 15:57
14 Ashley Vial 15:58
19 Emily DeLong 16:21
32 Megan Cornell 16:40
42 Becky Buffington 17:03
(44) Jes Schilling 17:13
(47) Natasha Araya-Schraner 17:22
(55) Jenna Schulz 18:03


